# OP \$140.00 456968

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM365001

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Junk Dawgs, Inc.		02/17/2014	CORPORATION: INDIANA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Dawg Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	4339 West 71st Street	
Internal Address:	Suite A	
City:	Indianapolis	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46268	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4569685	DUMPSTER DAWGS
Registration Number:	4557304	DAWG BINS
Registration Number:	4425178	FIRE DAWGS JUNK REMOVAL
Registration Number:	4418225	MOVING DAWGS
Registration Number:	4157956	FIRE DEPT

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3174541349

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3174238820
Email: brad@rsindy.com
Correspondent Name: Bradley M. Stohry
Address Line 1: 212 West 10th Street

Address Line 2: Suite D-280

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley M. Stohry
SIGNATURE:	/bms/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005684 FRAME: 0681 **Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Junk Dawgs - Dawg Services Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005684 FRAME: 0682

# State of Indiana Office of the Secretary of State

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

of

# JUNK DAWGS, INC.

I, Connie Lawson, Secretary of State of Indiana, hereby certify that Articles of Amendment of the above For-Profit Domestic Corporation has been presented to me at my office, accompanied by the fees prescribed by law and that the documentation presented conforms to law as prescribed by the provisions of the Indiana Business Corporation Law.

The name following said transaction will be:

DAWG SERVICES, INC.

NOW, THEREFORE, with this document I certify that said transaction will become effective Monday, February 17, 2014.



In Witness Whereof, I have caused to be affixed my signature and the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, February 17, 2014

Corrie Lawson

CONNIE LAWSON, SECRETARY OF STATE

> TRADEMARK 0 / 2014021700715 REEL: 005684 FRAME: 0683

RECORDED: 12/08/2015